
Winter Pep Band Schedule
2023-2024

Date Game Start Event Location

Tuesday, Nov. 14 7:00PM GH vs. Rock Ridge Memorial Building

Tuesday, Nov. 21 7:00PM GH vs. North Shore Storm Memorial Building

Thursday, Nov. 30 7:15PM BBB vs. Cloquet Lincoln Gym

Wednesday, Dec. 6 7:15PM BBB vs. Superior Lincoln Gym

Thursday, Dec. 14 7:15PM BBB vs. Hermantown Lincoln Gym

Thursday, Jan. 4 7:00PM BH vs. Greenway Memorial Building

Monday, Jan. 8 7:00PM GH vs. Moose Lake Memorial Building

Friday, Jan. 19 7:15PM GBB vs. Cloquet High School Gym

Thursday, Jan. 25 7:00PM BH vs. Superior Memorial Building

Tuesday, Jan. 30 7:00PM BH vs. International Falls Memorial Building

Thursday, Feb. 1 7:15PM GBB vs. Denfeld High School Gym

Tuesday, Feb. 20 7:15PM GBB vs. Deer River High School Gym

In order to obtain an A in Concert Band, you must attend 8 out of 12 games.

Playo� Possibilities
Boys Hockey
Sections: TBD

State: March 6-9

Boys Basketball
Sections: TBD

State: March 19-23

Girls Hockey
Sections: TBD

State: Feb. 21-24

Girls Basketball
Sections: TBD

State: March 13-16

The pep band will play at all home section tournament games that do not conflict with
music department events. The pep band will only travel to section finals and all state

tournament games.


